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Place

You([T)

Finish Line Video

Bib#

South Jersey Race Timing.

Merchantville Turkey Trot

SJTiming.Com

MERCHANTVILLE TURKEY TROT 2017
Merchntville NJ November 23 2017

Name

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40

a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place

1491
1500
697
1432
704
664
1224
870
833
702

1493
856
701
803
743

1448
744
796

1207
854

745
1011
787
1206
1423
715
1416
858
859
746

876
810
1301
1433
1213
675
1434
789
1009
1227

1316
1205
1225
836
1415
783
1208
1202
700
807

Bib#

Andrew Emery

Nick Desantis
Richie Castaneda
Ben Swanson-Hysell
Matt Coffey
Christopher Bakley
Chris Devereaux
Huy Nguyen
Benjamin Lipiecki
Tom Coben

Matthew Conway
Ladanian McGrath
Joseph Clark
Nathan Huddell
Alexa Fisher
Cynthia Cuiule
David Fisher
Jamie Hershberger
Charlie Marks
Corey McFadden

Amy Fisher
Rai'ana Rucker
George Gusrang
David Hiestand
Peter Stemetzki
Michelle Dimenna
Megan Schweitzer
Sabrina Miller
Trever Miller
Steven Forrest

Ryan O'Connor
Michael Kelly
John Monopoli
Jordan Thach
Millicent Hample
Anastasia Bowes
James Thach
David Gyurina
Nova Roman
Thomas Duffy

Lucy Flood

Kelly Marks

Raji Gunasekera
William Lovelidge
Jason Schweitzer
Natalie Guertler
Matthew Hunter
Diana Dicarlo
Michelle Cirilli
Mark Iannucci

Name

51
52

1212
1404

John Buckingham
Andres Santiago

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html
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ChronoTrack Online Results

City St Guntime Pace

CLEMSON N 15:23 4:57
WANAQUE NJ 17:04 5:30
MERCHANTVILL N3J 17:19 5:35
SAINT PAUL MN  17:27 5:37
MERCHANTVILL N3J 17:34 5:40
MERCHANTVILL NJ 17:39 5:41
MERCHANTVL  NJ  18:29 5:57
MERCHANTVILL N3J 18:33 5:59
BRIGHTON MA  18:37 6:00
SAINT PAUL MN 20:06 6:29
MT EPHRAIM NJ 20:13 6:31
MERCHANTVILL NJ 20:33 6:37
MERCHANTVILL NJ  20:35 6:38
MERCHANTVILL N3J 20:47 6:42
WILLIAMSTOWN NJ  20:55 6:44
MOUNT LAUREL N3J 21:04 6:47
WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 21:13 6:50
MERCHANTVILL NJ  21:27 6:55
MAPLEWOOD NJ 21:38 6:58
MERCHANTVILL NJ  21:43 7:00
WILLIAMSTOWN NJ  21:44 7:00
MERCHANTVILL N3J 21:47 7:01
RIVERSIDE NJ 21:55 7:04
CHERRY HILL NJ  22:25 7:13
MERCHANTVILL NJ 22:28 7:14
MERCHANTVILL NJ  22:30 7:15
MERCHANTVILL N3J 22:43 7:19
HADDONFIELD NJ 23:02 7:25
HADDONFIELD NJ  23:02 7:25
MARLTON NJ 23:07 7:27
MERCHANTVILL NIJ 23:08 7:27
AUDUBON NI  23:12 7:28
VESTAL NY 23:14 7:29
MERCHANTVILL NJ 23:15 7:29
HADDON TWP  NJ  23:16 7:30
CHERRY HILL N3J 23:18 7:30
MERCHANTVILL NJ  23:30 7:34
HADDON HEIGH NJ 23:37 7:36
HADDON HEIGH NJ 23:37 7:37
CROSSWICKS NJ  23:42 7:38
AUDOBON NJ  23:48 7:40
MAPLEWOOD NJ 24:01 7:44
NYC NY 24:02 7:44
MERCHANTVILL N3J 24:05 7:45
MERCHANTVILL NJ 24:07 7:46
MERCHANTVILL NJ  24:09 7:47
MERCHANTVL NJ 24:16 7:49
VIENNA VA  24:26 7:52
PENNSAUKEN NJ 24:34 7:55
MERCHANTVILL NJ 24:38 7:56
City St Guntime Pace

INDIANAPLOIS IN 24:40 7:57
MERCHANTVILL NJ  24:43 7:58

Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot
MALE Winner 1/116
2nd Male 2/116
3rd Male 3/116
1/9 M20-29 4/116
1/34 M19&UND 5/116
2/34 M19&UND 6/116
1/26  M30-39 7/116
3/34 M19&UND 8/116
2/9 M20-29 9/116
3/9 M206-29 10/116
4/34 M19&UND 11/116
5/34 M19&UND 12/116
1/12 M50-59  13/116
2/26 M30-39 14/116
FEMALE Winner 1/137
2nd Female 2/137
1/24 M40-49  15/116
2/24 M40-49 16/116
3/26 M30-39 17/116
4/9 M20-29  18/116
3rd Female 3/137
1/31 F19&UND 4/137
1/8 M60+ 19/116
2/8 M60+ 20/116
6/34 M19&UND 21/116
1/19 F20-29 5/137
1/41 F30-39 6/137
2/31 F19&UND  7/137
2/12  M50-59  22/116
4/26  M30-39 23/116
3/24 M40-49 24/116
5/26 M30-39 25/116
5/9 M20-29 26/116
7/34 M19&UND 27/116
2/19 F20-29 8/137
3/19 F20-29 9/137
8/34  M19&UND 28/116
6/26 M30-39 29/116
2/41 F30-39 10/137
4/24  M40-49  30/116
3/41 F30-39  11/137
4/41 F30-39 12/137
6/9 M20-29  31/116
9/34 M19&UND 32/116
7/26 M30-39 33/116
5/41 F30-39  13/137
10/34 M19&UND 34/116
1/9 F50-59  14/137
6/41 F30-39 15/137
5/24 M40-49  35/116
Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot
8/26 M30-39 36/116
11/34 M19&UND 37/116
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4PveDwZTEug&t=6s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=35599
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116

1431
1425
1427

897

811
1220
1498
1497

1304
1314
1315
865
1324
748
875
760
763
1001

802
670
1418
839
806
694
1442
843
1417
828

1210
1209
1439

846

887
1424
1437

842
1226
1307

686
659
1492
798
699
648
1414
1223
782
757

Ella Swanson-Hysell

Mira Stocker
Bob Stocker
Anthony Perno
Mark Kelly
Jeff Bealer
Bill Lacy
Steve Barry

Jessica Rendrfrey
Laura Donohue
Kate Donohue

Andy Napoli

Jay Wvent

Ericka Moore
Candice Nickollof
Adam Foster

Ryder Garino

Tim Petrillo

Emily Huddell
Allison Bernard
Stephanie Segrest
Caitlyn Manning
Stephen Huvane
John Cadorette
Jeannine Voll
Raymond Markey Sr
Albert Segrest
Andy Lam

Rick Hoff

Julia Hoff

Emily Volin

Sara Brynn McAuley
Deborah Paredes
Milan Stocker

Ava Vitiello
Raymond Markey Jr
Aidan Duffy

Phil Krachun

Brian Broccoli
Toni Amodei
Melanie Conway
Olivia Hogan
Sarah Castaneda
Rachel Adams

Jennifer Saul-Avila

Mana Martinez
Nathan Guertler
Victoria Forrest

Courtney Pinto
Jen Volin

Kevin Gyurina
Erin Benjamin
Taylor Turley
Allen Roberts
Amber Mauro
Michelle Andre
Nicole Westervelt
Abby Duffy

1447 Thomas Wood

1303
759
761
769
786

Steve Pinsky
Sam Foster
Preston Foster
Sarah Garino
Jamie Gusrang

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html
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43
41
36
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54
43

15
21
20
41
43
42
30
13
11
39

36
30
40
25
29
11
40
48
40
14

44
16
13
16
55
10
12
14
13
69

47
36
46
11
41
26

31

12
30

11

Merchantville Turkey Trot

SAINT PAUL MN 24:45

MERCHANTVILL NJ] 24:49
MERCHANTVILL NJ 24:50
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 24:55
PHILADELPHIA PA  25:00
PALMYRA NJ 25:02
MAPLE SHADE NJ 25:12
FAIRFAX VA  25:16
PENNSAUKEN  N3J 25:23

MERCHANTVL NJ 25:29
HADDONFIELD NJ 25:29
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 25:37
MERCHANTVL NJ 25:37
CINNAMINSON NJ 25:37
ALEXANDRIA VA  25:38
HADDONFIELD NJ 25:46
CHERRY HILL N3J 25:54
COLLINGSWOOD N3J 25:59

COLLINGSWOOD N3J 25:59
MERCHANTVILL NJ 26:18
RIVERTON NJ 26:20
HADDONFIELD NJ 26:28
COLLINGSWOOD N3J 26:28
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 26:32
MERCHANTVILL NJ 26:38
HADDON HEIGH N3J 26:48
RIVERTON NJ 26:53
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 27:02

HADDONFIELD NJ 27:09
HADDONFIELD NJ 27:11
CHERRY HILL NJ 27:12
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 27:12
PALMYRA NJ 27:15
MERCHANTVILL NJ 27:17
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 27:17

HADDON HEIGH NJ 27:23
CROSSWICKS  NJ 27:29
MARLTON NJ 27:30
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 27:35

MERCHANTVILL NJ 27:37
MT EPHRAIM  NJ 27:49
HADDONFIELD NJ 28:03
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 28:04

MERCHANTVILL NJ  28:05
MERCHANTVILL N3J 28:13
MERCHANTVL  NJ  28:17
MERCHANTVILL NIJ 28:23
MARLTON NJ  28:28
City St Guntime
MERCHANTVILL N3J 28:31
CHERRY HILL NJ  28:34
OAKLYN NJ  28:35
AKRON OH 28:42
MARLTON NI  28:42
RIVERSIDE NJ 28:44

CHERRY HILL NJ 28:52
CLAYTON NJ 28:58
MERCHANTVL  NJ 28:58
CROSSWICKS  NJ 29:01

69 MERCHANTVILL NJ 29:12

60
13
52
46
35

WESTMONT NJ 29:15
HADDONFIELD NJ 29:18
HADDONFIELD NJ 29:20
CHERRY HILL N3J 29:20
COLLINGSWOOD N3J 29:21
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:58
100
100
102
103
104
107
:08

:11
:13
:13
115
:15
:15
:15
:18
121
$22

:22
128
129
:32
:32
:33
:35

140
142

145
145
146
146
:47
147
:47
149
:51
:51

:53
:54
:58
102
102
103
105
107
108
:10

124
:25
126
127
127
:27

4/19
3/31
6/24
7/24
9/26
10/26
3/12
8/24

4/31
5/19
6/19
9/24
10/24
1/31
7/41
12/34
13/34
11/26

8/41
9/41
2/31
7/19
7/9
14/34
3/31
11/24
12/24
15/34

13/24
5/31
6/31
7/31
2/9

16/34
8/31

17/34

18/34
3/8

14/24
1le/41
4/31
9/31
5/31
8/19
11/41
12/41
19/34
13/41

Div/Tot

F20-29
F19&UND
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49

F19&UND
F20-29
F20-29
M40-49
M40-49
F40-49
F30-39
M19&UND
M19&UND
M30-39

F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F20-29
M20-29
M19&UND
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M19&UND

M40-49
F19&UND
F19&UND
F19&UND
F50-59
M19&UND
F19&UND
M19&UND
M19&UND
M60+

M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F19&UND
F40-49
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M19&UND
F30-39

F19&UND
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F19&UND

M60+
M60+
M19&UND
M50-59
F40-49
F30-39

16/137
17/137
38/116
39/116
40/116
41/116
42/116
43/116

18/137
19/137
20/137
44/116
45/116
21/137
22/137
46/116
47/116
48/116

23/137
24/137
25/137
26/137
49/116
50/116
27/137
51/116
52/116
53/116

54/116
28/137
29/137
30/137
31/137
55/116
32/137
56/116
57/116
58/116

59/116
33/137
34/137
35/137
36/137
37/137
38/137
39/137
60/116
40/137

Gen/Tot

41/137
42/137
61/116
43/137
44/137
62/116
45/137
46/137
47/137
48/137

63/116
64/116
65/116
66/116
49/137
50/137

B e & B o B o W W & M e 1 B EEETNMEZ2TTTmM=X XXMM XXMM EEXZEEZE=XTmT

(9}

MM MMM

TTMXXXX 3z

217



2/19/2020

117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Place

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

815
812
1438
821

817
695
826
1489
1305
864
1441
1323
1322
725

827
1302
1499

857

832

831

853

792

797

730

773
1311
1312
1436

673

705
1445

776
1446
1484

1450
698
770

1419
689

1211
1487
1486
1483
835
687
683
1230
1229
837

Max Kinney
Alex Kinney
Kimberly Volcy
Jeff Kinney

Meredith Kinney
Tracey Cadorette
Stephanie Krizek
Seamus Blessinger
Cara Cuiule
Christian Napoli
Tj Voll

Kevin Walsh

Dan Walsh

Felicia Dunsmuir

Lisa Kruczek
Ashley Grant
Ashley Brennan
Andrew McLoone
Susan Learn
Christy Lambert
Patrick McFadden
Joseph Hand

Stephanie Hitchcock

Patrick Dymond

Eric Goonan
Michael Stevick
Claire Stevick
Patrick Turley
Racheal Bogina
Charles Colozzi
Robert Wetherspoon
Stacy Griffiths
Anthony Williams
Tate Westervett

Danielle Hammell
Susan Dmochowski
Anjali Stocker
Owen String
Molly Duffy
Rowena Cruz

Isabella Santamaria

Joe Santamaria
Gail Santamaria
Caroline Cuiule

Gustavo Alban
Rachel Alban
Susie Stevens
Nicole Ache

Rob Curley
Lauren Curley
Rich Castaneda
Caroline Germain
Sean Spencer

Jennifer Buckingham

Tiffany Buckingham
Ian Peakes

Owen Peakes

Bryce Westervett
Abigail Lovelidge
Marlena Brown
Brianna Broccoli
Mike Metzger
Christi Bacon
Brett Lovelidge

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html
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43
42

41
a4
28
13
33
11
11
a4
09
37

49
32
31
38
39
43
58
51
30
32

25
37
36
36
56
44
50
34
31
09

37
28
55
38
55

41
26
30
43

37
48
09
10

48
17
39
36
42

Merchantville Turkey Trot

9:
:29
129
:29

HAINESPORT  NJ 29:25
HAINESPORT  NJ 29:26
MAPLE SHADE NJ 29:27
HAINESPORT  NJ 29:28

HAINESPORT  NJ 29:32
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 29:34
MERCHANTVILL NJ 29:36
PENNSAUKEN  NJ 29:40
MT LAUREL NJ 29:42
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 29:46
MERCHANTVILL NJ 29:47
MERCHANTVL NJ 29:48
MERCHANTVL NJ 29:50
MERCHANTVILL NJ 29:51

MERCHANTVILL NJ 29:56
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 29:57
MERCHANTVL NJ 29:59
MERCHANTVILL NJ 30:00
COLLINGSWOOD N3J 30:07
MERCHANTVILL NJ 30:09
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 30:11
HADDON HEIGH NJ 30:16
RUNNEMEDE NJ 30:17
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 30:25

MERCHANTVILL NJ] 30:30

NYC NY  30:54
NYC NY  30:54
MARLTON NJ 30:55
HADDONFIELD NJ 30:57

PENNS GROVE NJ 31:01
MERCHANTVILL NJ 31:23
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 31:43
ATCO NJ 31:48
MERCHANTVL NJ 31:48

City St Guntime
RIVERTON NJ 31:56
RIVERSIDE NJ 31:56

MERCHANTVILL NJ] 31:57
CHERRY HILL NJ 32:00
HADDON HTS NJ 32:10
HADDONFIELD NJ 32:10
CHERRY HILL N3J 32:10

CHERRY HILL N3J 32:11
CHERRY HILL N3J 32:11
MT LAUREL NJ 32:16
ATLANTA GA  32:23
ATLANTA GA  32:24
MERCHANTVL NJ 32:30
NEWTOWN cT 32:35
RIVERTON NJ 32:40
PHILADELPHIA PA  32:40
MERCHANTVILL NJ 32:45
LOS ANGELES CA  32:46
LOS ANGELES CA  32:46
MEDFORD NJ 32:57

INDIANAPOLIS IN 32:57
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 33:05
MECHANTVL NJ 33:07
MERCHANTVL NJ 33:33
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 33:42
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 33:44
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 33:48
CINNAMINSON NJ 33:50
MARLTON NJ 33:50
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 33:52
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28

:31
:31
:32
:33
:34
:35
136
136
:36
:37

:38

:39
:40
:42
143
143
145
145
148

:49
:57
157
:57
:58

106
:13
:14
114

26
26
28
30
31
31
33
33
33
37

37
39
40
48
51
52
53
54
54
55

21/34
22/34
11/31
16/24

12/31
13/31

9/19
23/34
17/41
24/34
25/34
17/24
26/34
18/41

14/31
19/41
20/41
13/26
21/41
15/31

5/12

6/12
22/41
14/26

8/9
15/26
23/41
16/26

3/9
18/24

7/12
24/41
17/26
27/34

Div/Tot

M19&UND
M19&UND
F40-49
M40-49

F40-49
F40-49
F20-29
M19&UND
F30-39
M19&UND
M19&UND
M40-49
M19&UND
F30-39

F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M36-39
F30-39
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F30-39
M30-39

M20-29
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F50-59
M40-49
M50-59
F30-39
M30-39
M19&UND

F40-49
M19&UND
F19&UND
F40-49
F19&UND
M30-39
F30-39
F20-29

M30-39
F20-29
F50-59
F30-39
M56-59
F20-29
M40-49
F20-29
M30-39
F40-49

F30-39
M40-49
M19&UND
F19&UND
F19&UND
F40-49
F19&UND
M30-39
F30-39
M40-49

67/116
68/116
51/137
69/116

52/137
53/137
54/137
70/116
55/137
71/116
72/116
73/116
74/116
56/137

57/137
58/137
59/137
75/116
60/137
61/137
76/116
77/116
62/137
78/116

79/116
80/116
63/137
81/116
64/137
82/116
83/116
65/137
84/116
85/116

Gen/Tot

66/137
67/137
68/137
86/116
69/137
70/137
71/137
87/116
72/137
73/137

88/116
74/137
75/137
76/137
89/116
77/137
90/116
78/137
91/116
79/137

80/137
92/116
93/116
81/137
82/137
83/137
84/137
94/116
85/137
95/116
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243

737
895
1222
871
878
1495
1002
1485
1488
711

707

706
1218
1221
1480
1481

880
1318
1201
1490

667
868
764

680
1204
1203
1496
1494
1309
1308
1429

738
1013

1012
712
682

1430
860
724

1219
852
850

1310

885
1008
809
1468
1216
1215
736
896
898
1477

774
780
874

Morrison Fields

Aj Perno

Joe Deverauk
Michelle Nickollof
Jade O'Dowd

Kelly Conway
Isaiah Pinto

Karen Peakes
Robert Blessinger
Lynn Davis

Rebecca Craney
Paige Craney
McKayla Duffy
Rob Bealer
Alexis Segrest
Melissa Kaupp
Norman Ostroff
Dorothy Foley
Lizzie Desantis
Grace Blessinger

Kristin Curley
Stephanie Broccoli
Sophia Broccoli
Emma Kotzen
Michael Kotzen
Phil McAuley

Amy Brancato

Susan Barry
Rosemary Napoli
Ben Garino

Ted Brennan
Elizabeth Krchnavek
Alison Schorr

Sarah Conway

Joseph Conway
Madison Croce
Kendra Croce

Marnie String
Meghan Fields
Sherry Russell

Kirk Russell
Ashley Dimatteo
Massimo Broccoli
Nicole String
Shannon Morlock
Shannon Drew
Maeve Duffy
Judyann McCarthy
Tierna McCarthy
Olivia Croce

Laura Panarello
Fernanda Rodriguez
Jose Irizarry

Lori Henderson
Maggie Frombach
Megan Frombach
Kevin Endres
Maureen Perno
Jennifer Perno
Christina Koestel

Bill Grace
Alison Groge
Mark Nickollof

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html
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35
10
57
29
13
13
10
42
51
53

39
20
10
34
34
26
71
54
30
11

38
57
59
18
47
o7
41
14
35
44

53
30

43
29
30
06
45

10

36
36
35
41
08
45
43
36
42
34

65
32
62

Merchantville Turkey Trot

MERCHANTVILL NJ] 33:57
MERCHANTVILL NJ 34:01
TABERNACLE NJ 34:02
BIRDSBORO PA  34:05
PHILADELPHIA PA  34:06
MERCHANTVL NJ 34:06
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 34:08
MERCHANTVL NJ 34:17

PENNSAUKEN  NJ 34:21
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 34:23
RIVERTON NJ 34:25
RIVERTON NJ 34:26
HADDON HTS NJ 34:30
HAMILTON NJ 34:42
NATL PARK NJ 34:44

MT EPHRAIM NJ 34:44
CHERRY HILL N3J 34:58
MERCHANTVL NJ 35:10
WANAQUE NJ 35:28
PENNSAUKEN  NJ 35:29

CINNAMINSON NJ 35:35
MERCHANTVILL NJ 36:02
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 36:03
CHERRY HILL NJ 36:04
CHERRY HILL N3J 36:05
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 36:14
MERCHANTVILL NJ 36:27
OAKLYN NJ 36:35
MERCHANTVILL NJ 36:39
CHERRY HILL N3J 36:43

MERCHANTVILL N3J] 36:53
COLLINGSWD  NJ 36:56
CHERRY HILL NJ 36:56
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 36:57
MERCHANTVL NJ 36:57
CHERRY HILL N3J 37:23
CHERRY HILL N3J 37:25
CHERRY HILL NJ 37:28
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 37:40
MOUNT HOLLY NJ 38:02

MOUNT HOLLY N3J 38:02
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 38:03
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 38:07
CHERRY HILL NJ 38:08
MAPLE SHADE NJ 38:13
CHERRY HILL NJ 38:13
HADDON HTS  NJ 38:15
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 38:36
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 38:36
CHERRY HILL N3J 38:37

MERCHANTVILL NJ] 38:42
KEARNY NJ 38:44
BELLEVILLE NJ 38:45
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 39:18
PENNSAUKEN  NJ 39:30
PENNSAUKEN ~ NJ 39:39
MERCHANTVILL NJ 40:39
MERCHANTVILL N3J] 40:40
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 40:40
CHERRY HILL NJ 40:42

MERCHANTVILL NJ 41:44
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 42:21
MERCHANTVILL NJ] 42:57

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
100
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
:43
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12

13:
13:
13:

56
57
58
59
59
59

03
04
04

05
05
o7
10
11
11
16
19
25
26

53
53
54
54
54
02
03
04
08
15

15
15
16
17
18
18
19
26
26
26

28
28
29
39

46
05
06
06
06

26
38
50

22/26
30/34
9/12
14/19
17/31
18/31
31/34
20/31
10/12
6/9

30/41
15/19
19/31
23/26
31/41
16/19
6/8
7/9
32/41
20/31

Div/Tot

M30-39
M19&UND
M50-59
F20-29
F19&UND
F19&UND
M19&UND
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59

F30-39
F20-29
F19&UND
M30-39
F30-39
F20-29
M60+
F50-59
F30-39
F19&UND

F40-49
F19&UND
F19&UND
M40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M19&UND

M30-39
F50-59
F50-59
F19&UND
M40-49
F19&UND
F40-49
F19&UND
F30-39
F40-49

M50-59
F30-39
M19&UND
F40-49
F20-29
F30-39
F19&UND
F40-49
F19&UND
F19&UND

F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F40-49
F19&UND
F40-49
M40-49
M30-39
F40-49
F30-39

F60+
F30-39
M60+

96/116
97/116
98/116
86/137
87/137
88/137
99/116
89/137
100/116
90/137

91/137
92/137
93/137
1l01/116
94/137
95/137
102/116
96/137
97/137
98/137

Gen/Tot

99/137
100/137
101/137
102/137
103/116
104/116
103/137
104/137
105/137
105/116

106/116
106/137
107/137
108/137
107/116
109/137
110/137
111/137
112/137
113/137

108/116
114/137
109/116
115/137
116/137
117/137
118/137
119/137
120/137
121/137

122/137
123/137
110/116
124/137
125/137
126/137
111/116
112/116
127/137
128/137

129/137
130/137
113/116
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

869
1321
834
838
1004
1214
862
762
732
688

Rosemarie Nardone
Michael Chance
Christian Lovelidge
Regina Lovelidge

Daisy Pinto
Beth Beecroft
Megan Morrill
Jeannie Franc
Alex Eibell

Omar Buckingham

Merchantville Turkey Trot

F 69 MERCHANTVILL N3J 43:41 14:04 2/3
M 66 CHERRY HILL N3J 44:05 14:12 8/8
M 7 MERCHANTVILL NJ 44:10 14:13 34/34
F 42 MERCHANTVILL NJ 44:17 14:16 31/31
F 8 MERCHANTVILL NJ 44:41 14:23 30/31
F 33 PENNSAUKEN NJ 44:44 14:24 41/41
F 11 MEDFORD NJ 46:54 15:06 31/31

is F 60 RIVERTON NJ 47:20 15:15 3/3

F 24 MEDFORD NJ 47:51 15:24 19/19
M 24 MEDFORD NJ 47:51 15:24 9/9
Award Listings
OVERALL WINNERS - 5K
TOP 3 SCORE
TOP MALE FINISHERS

Bib# Name Ag City St Time
1491 Andrew Emery 20 CLEMSON SC  15:23
1500 Nick Desantis 33 WANAQUE NJ 17:04
697 Richie Castaneda 16 MERCHANTVILL N3J 17:19
1432 Ben Swanson-Hysell 26 SAINT PAUL MN 17:27
704 Matt Coffey 17 MERCHANTVILL N3J 17:34

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Bib# Name Ag City St Time
743 Alexa Fisher 12 WILLIAMSTOWN N3J 20:55
1448 Cynthia Cuiule 26 MOUNT LAUREL N3J 21:04
745 Amy Fisher 44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 21:44
1011 Rai'ana Rucker 7 MERCHANTVILL NJ 21:47
715 Michelle Dimenna 24 MERCHANTVILL N3J 22:30

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time
704 Matt Coffey 17 MERCHANTVILL N3J 17:34
664 Christopher Bakley 17 MERCHANTVILL NJ 17:39
870 Huy Nguyen 17 MERCHANTVILL N3J 18:33

1493 Matthew Conway 14 MT EPHRAIM NJ 20:13
856 Ladanian McGrath 11 MERCHANTVILL N3J 20:33
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
Bib# Name Age City St Time
1011 Rai'ana Rucker 7 MERCHANTVILL NJ 21:47
858 Sabrina Miller 13 HADDONFIELD N3J 23:02
1425 Mira Stocker 13 MERCHANTVILL N3J 24:49
1304 Jessica Rendrfrey 15 PENNSAUKEN  N3J 25:23
1209 Julia Hoff 16 HADDONFIELD N3J 27:11
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
Bib# Name Age City St Time
1432 Ben Swanson-Hysell 26 SAINT PAUL MN 17:27
833 Benjamin Lipiecki 28 BRIGHTON MA  18:37
702 Tom Coben 27 SAINT PAUL MN 20:06
854 Corey McFadden 27 MERCHANTVILL N3J 21:43
1301 John Monopoli 28 VESTAL NY 23:14

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html

F60+
M60+
M19&UND
F40-49
F19&UND
F30-39
F19&UND
F60+
F20-29
M20-29

131/137
114/116
115/116
132/137
133/137
134/137
135/137
136/137
137/137
116/116
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Place Bib# Name

1

Merchantville Turkey Trot

20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time

715 Michelle Dimenna 24 MERCHANTVILL NJ 22:

1213 Millicent Hample 23 HADDON TWP  NJ 23:

675 Anastasia Bowes 21 CHERRY HILL N3J 23:

1431 Ella Swanson-Hysell 24 SAINT PAUL MN  24:

1314 Laura Donohue 21 MERCHANTVL NJ 25:
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time

1224 Chris Devereaux 30 MERCHANTVL NJ 18:

803 Nathan Huddell 33 MERCHANTVILL N3J 20:

1207 Charlie Marks 32 MAPLEWOOD NJ 21:

746 Steven Forrest 34 MARLTON NJ 23

810 Michael Kelly 30 AUDUBON NJ 23
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 3@ - 39 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time
1416 Megan Schweitzer 37 MERCHANTVILL N3J 22
1009 Nova Roman 32 HADDON HEIGH NJ 23
1316 Lucy Flood 38 AUDOBON NJ 23
1205 Kelly Marks 30 MAPLEWOOD N3 24:

783 Natalie Guertler 39 MERCHANTVILL N3J 24:
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time
744 David Fisher 45 WILLIAMSTOWN N3J 21
796 Jamie Hershberger 45 MERCHANTVILL NJ 21
876 Ryan 0'Connor 42 MERCHANTVILL NJ 23

1227 Thomas Duffy 43 CROSSWICKS NI 23
807 Mark Iannucci 45 MERCHANTVILL NJ 24:
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 4@ - 49 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time

748 Ericka Moore 42 CINNAMINSON NJ 25:
1418 Stephanie Segrest 40 RIVERTON NJ 26:
1442 Jeannine Voll 40 MERCHANTVILL NJ 26:
1492 Melanie Conway 46 MT EPHRAIM  NJ 27:

699 Sarah Castaneda 41 MERCHANTVILL N3 28:

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time
701 Joseph Clark 59 MERCHANTVILL NJ 20:
859 Trever Miller 50 HADDONFIELD N3J 23

1498 Bill Lacy 54 MAPLE SHADE NJ 25:
761 Preston Foster 52 HADDONFIELD N3J 29:
853 Patrick McFadden 58 MERCHANTVILL N3J 30:

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Bib# Name Age City St Time

1202 Diana Dicarlo 54 VIENNA VA  24:
887 Deborah Paredes 55 PALMYRA NJ 27:
673 Racheal Bogina 56 HADDONFIELD NJ 30:
719 Susan Dmochowski 58 RIVERSIDE NJ 31:

1313 Susie Stevens 55 MERCHANTVL NJ 32:

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 (3 WINNERS)
Age City St Time

787 George Gusrang 64 RIVERSIDE NJ 21:
1206 David Hiestand 62 CHERRY HILL N3J 22:

2

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html
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2/19/2020 Merchantville Turkey Trot

3 1307 Phil Krachun 69 MARLTON NJ
4 1447 Thomas Wood 69 MERCHANTVILL N3J
5 1303 Steve Pinsky 60 WESTMONT N3J

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

27:
29:
:15

29

30
12

Place Bib# Name Age City St
1 774 Bill Grace 65 MERCHANTVILL N3J
2 869 Rosemarie Nardone 69 MERCHANTVILL N3J
3 762 Jeannie Francis 60 RIVERTON NJ

www.sjtiming.com/Merchtrot17.html
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